
Show #111224: CRCHA Show #9 (11/12/2024-11/17/2024)

10. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

327 Cutting With A Gun JD Thacker Pam Rutherford

334 Spin N Twist Arey Dylan Sponseller Dylan Sponseller

426 PSR Poison Cat John Love Sandhills Remuda LLC

448 Purrn Likeasmoothcat Justin Wright Ascencion Banuelos

598 Call Me A Cool Cat Phillip Ralls Cathy Bardos

618 Sweet Diamond Remedy Ron Emmons Elizabeth Poor

625 Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia Haley Garcia

630 Heart Breyker Nicolas Barthelemy White Tail Ranch PH

634 Son Of A Mitch Phillip Ralls Billie Jo Ralls

639 One Fatty Cat LB Tina Robinson Debbie Lohrman

653 Rebel Willson Jason Grimshaw Painted 4P Ranch

657 VE One Hired Gun Bailey Bearup Vera Earl Ranch

660 Dragnreys Roy Rich Paul Yoder

676 Yellow Roze Of Texas Tish Wilhite John Showalter

681 CD Miss Pale Rey Flint Lee Flint Lee

712 Lucky To Be Royalty Les Oswald Richard Or Rena Whyler

749 Frankly My Favorite John McCarty Kathleen Hauenstein

756 Smokin Little Elmo Monica Caetano John Pascoe

757 Smokin Little Ringo Monica Caetano John Pascoe

758 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano Fred Marrs

767 Very Funny Valentine Shane Steffen Kristin Sornborger

806 High Brows Courage Tish Wilhite Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

843 SJR Smooth Cadilac Roy Rich Rocking J Ranch

849 ISR Shesa Mireycle Mallory Holland-Valdez Kristin Tesiny

874 Very Black Magic Jaton Lord Kenny Strickland

884 Playtonic Cat John Ward Ward Ranch

983 Prize Winning Gal Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

989 Smart Shiney Playboy Nick Dowers Clinton Marshall

991 Echos Dual Rey Nick Dowers Nick Dowers

11. CRCHA COB: Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

598 Call Me A Cool Cat Phillip Ralls Cathy Bardos

618 Sweet Diamond Remedy Ron Emmons Elizabeth Poor

625 Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia Haley Garcia

628 CR Lookin Cat Les Oswald Rachel Kozak

634 Son Of A Mitch Phillip Ralls Billie Jo Ralls

640 WR This Cats Shiny Tish Wilhite Loretta Showalter

643 DT Hickorys Shakira Elizabeth Horve Clark Andrea Pasek

657 VE One Hired Gun Bailey Bearup Vera Earl Ranch

712 Lucky To Be Royalty Les Oswald Richard Or Rena Whyler

758 Spooks Coby Jo Monica Caetano Fred Marrs

786 Cureyosity Les Oswald Alexandra Hart

806 High Brows Courage Tish Wilhite Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

862 CR Peeks A Lil Tuff Tracer Gilson Tracer Gilson
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12. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

327 Cutting With A Gun JD Thacker Pam Rutherford

379 Nochicsintinseltown Pat Wickenheiser Lane Bensko

405 MC Metallic Lighting Chance Leatherman Craig/Christine Knoch

603 Magical Voodoo Pat Wickenheiser Quail Run Reining Horses

609 Dun Playn Wright Jamisen Cash Jamisen Cash

625 Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia Haley Garcia

657 VE One Hired Gun Bailey Bearup Vera Earl Ranch

666 Showmethe Cat Natalie Dalbol Brendon Clark

690 Uno Im Smart Alexandria Zingg Alexandria Zingg

693 RJ Boon Docs Catherine Deel Catherine Deel

737 Mister Olena Chic Christi Milburn Ruth Noring

973 PRF Mister Smooth Amber Johnson Karen & Megan Haugland

974 Wicked Weys Amber Johnson Jason Johnson

13. CRCHA CLOB: Limited Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

603 Magical Voodoo Pat Wickenheiser Quail Run Reining Horses

609 Dun Playn Wright Jamisen Cash Jamisen Cash

625 Genuinely Irish Haley Garcia Haley Garcia

657 VE One Hired Gun Bailey Bearup Vera Earl Ranch

666 Showmethe Cat Natalie Dalbol Brendon Clark

828 Tappin Lightly Jessica Woodbridge Nancy Ingebrigtsen

856 Rien N Genuine Andrea Fraire Ashley Salter

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

293 Napa Cat Murray Thompson Murray Thompson

330 Travalinonmoonshine Sadie Grant Paulette/Marvin Teixeira

580 Bet Shesa Playmate Garrell Reilly Preston Williams

582 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

583 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

595 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick

619 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons LaDona Emmons

628 CR Lookin Cat Rachel Kozak Rachel Kozak

643 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

679 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert Megan Eckert

697 Very Smart Pearl Nicole Donahoo Nicole Donahoo

719 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

720 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

721 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

735 Catzby Jamie Roberts Jim & Linda Schrack

762 Pepto And Jac Garrell Reilly Preston Williams

801 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers Morgan Rogers

814 WR This Cats A Champ Ty Fowler Ty Or Melissa Fowler

876 Her Time Francesca Lord Francesca Lord

885 Tony Tony Montana Samantha Biller Ward Ranch
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984 Wood U Just Do It Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

985 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

21. CRCHA CNPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

582 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

583 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

595 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick

619 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons LaDona Emmons

628 CR Lookin Cat Rachel Kozak Rachel Kozak

667 PG Rapid Fire Hailey Hansen Michelle Hansen

679 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert Megan Eckert

719 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

720 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

721 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

862 CR Peeks A Lil Tuff Tricia Gilson Tracer Gilson

22. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

293 Napa Cat Murray Thompson Murray Thompson

330 Travalinonmoonshine Sadie Grant Paulette/Marvin Teixeira

582 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

583 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

607 RR Simple Man Quentin Pickett Jessica Nicole Saenz

619 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons LaDona Emmons

643 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

679 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert Megan Eckert

693 RJ Boon Docs Catherine Deel Catherine Deel

697 Very Smart Pearl Nicole Donahoo Nicole Donahoo

706 Smooth Cat Voo Addison Tomlinson Vera Earl Ranch

719 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

720 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

721 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

735 Catzby Jamie Roberts Jim & Linda Schrack

801 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers Morgan Rogers

814 WR This Cats A Champ Ty Fowler Ty Or Melissa Fowler

825 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall Jordyn Hall

876 Her Time Francesca Lord Francesca Lord

985 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

23. CRCHA CINPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

582 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

583 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

619 Scrub Oak LaDona Emmons LaDona Emmons

679 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert Megan Eckert

706 Smooth Cat Voo Addison Tomlinson Vera Earl Ranch

719 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

720 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch
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721 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

24. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

330 Travalinonmoonshine Sadie Grant Paulette/Marvin Teixeira

332 Getdown In Cowtown Trilby Barton Trilby Barton

607 RR Simple Man Quentin Pickett Jessica Nicole Saenz

628 CR Lookin Cat Rachel Kozak Rachel Kozak

643 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

679 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert Megan Eckert

693 RJ Boon Docs Catherine Deel Catherine Deel

697 Very Smart Pearl Nicole Donahoo Nicole Donahoo

706 Smooth Cat Voo Addison Tomlinson Vera Earl Ranch

724 Divorce Kim Boydstun Kim Boydstun

739 Dualreycious Monica Pratt Monica Pratt

788 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda Gerrica Manda

797 Levis Five Oh One Susan Hayes Wade/Susan Hayes

801 Reys Yer Shorts Morgan Rogers Morgan Rogers

814 WR This Cats A Champ Ty Fowler Ty Or Melissa Fowler

825 Chicaroo Sam Jordyn Hall Jordyn Hall

876 Her Time Francesca Lord Francesca Lord

985 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

25. CRCHA CL1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

595 Master Pici Jenna Fitzpatrick Jenna Fitzpatrick

628 CR Lookin Cat Rachel Kozak Rachel Kozak

679 Ima Real Cool Dude Megan Eckert Megan Eckert

706 Smooth Cat Voo Addison Tomlinson Vera Earl Ranch

738 Just A Lil Voodoo Charlie Roden Jennifer Roden

788 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda Gerrica Manda

831 A Lil Twist Of Smoke Stephanie Moore Stephanie Moore

982 DMAC Rubirosa Jenna Pankey Jenna Pankey

28. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

293 Napa Cat Murray Thompson Murray Thompson

580 Bet Shesa Playmate Garrell Reilly Preston Williams

582 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

583 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

643 DT Hickorys Shakira Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

719 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

720 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

721 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

762 Pepto And Jac Garrell Reilly Preston Williams

984 Wood U Just Do It Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

985 Boonafide Royalty Teresa Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

29. CRCHA CSNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
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582 Smooth Santanna Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

583 Brothers Belledancer Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

719 Annies Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

720 SJR All Time Cash Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

721 Dollar Rey Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

30. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

581 CR Tuff N Stylish Ken Wold Daniel J Perez

589 Shezabetonbobbie Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson

590 Thuggin Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson

613 One Rowdy Bet 19 Ron Emmons Judi Materne

615 Hesa Shady Oak 319 Ron Emmons Cornelia Smithson

622 Robert Crey Sunni McCormick 4D Performance Horses LLC

844 Shinin On Holly Time Travis Mankins Travis Mankins/Mary Lou

881 Crowned Royally Travis Mankins The CR Partners

979 Nacho Librey Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

981 Steve Stunning Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

31. CRCHA COH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

581 CR Tuff N Stylish Ken Wold Daniel J Perez

589 Shezabetonbobbie Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson

590 Thuggin Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson

613 One Rowdy Bet 19 Ron Emmons Judi Materne

615 Hesa Shady Oak 319 Ron Emmons Cornelia Smithson

32. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

649 Chex Harlan Ian Frank Heinrichs Greg Harlan

847 Shezalittlepeptochic Luis Valdez Kristi Berna

33. CRCHA CLOH: Limited Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

649 Chex Harlan Ian Frank Heinrichs Greg Harlan

830 Shez Always Wright Jessica Woodbridge Rose Albrecht

40. CRCHA OJrH: Open Junior Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 60

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

478 Clint Kat Sugar Justin Wright Janet Handtmann

526 Scooter Five Justin Wright Amber Carroll

547 Scootin Lil Lola Justin Wright Eric Freitas

550 Shiny Scooter John Love Shelly Franklin

567 MBL Brothers Alice Paul Wilinski Paul Wilinski

579 Redwhiteandboonsmal Kristi Berg Rosanne Dickinson

581 CR Tuff N Stylish Ken Wold Daniel J Perez

589 Shezabetonbobbie Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson

590 Thuggin Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson

597 Alwayz N Forever Ken Wold Mary C Harris Aronson

610 Nitas Icy Pepto Ken Wold Kelly Cobb

611 Dirty Bill Ron Emmons LaDona Emmons
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612 Call Me Ms Kitty Ron Emmons Imperial Ranch

621 Lucas McCain Sunni McCormick 4D Performance Horses LLC

647 Kit Kat Sugar Shack Greer Hartman Greer Hartman

650 Talkin Shmack Lester Walker Lester Walker

658 Nitro Nicholas Brendon Clark Red Arrow Ranch

659 Phelanie Brendon Clark Red Arrow Ranch

661 Rey Mo Rebel Elizabeth Horve Clark NY Kid Ranch LLC

662 Paradox Metal Gunz Elizabeth Horve Clark Red Arrow Ranch

663 Forever Tufff Brendon Clark Red Arrow Ranch

678 Jacksons Red Feather Ken Wold Megan Eckert

682 Socks By Boon Benita Lee Flint Lee

683 Sugs Brudder Light Flint Lee Janet Kubichek

684 LS Diamond Ventage Anthony McClimon Janet Kubichek

685 Cats Little Bet Flint Lee Flint Lee

686 Dun In Hollywood Flint Lee Janet Kubichek

688 Hashtag Blue Tsunami Anthony McClimon Northern Cross Land & Cattle

689 Bet On Boz Flint Lee Liz Younger

727 HSR Smart WR Lena Sarah Dawson Heaven Sent Ranch

728 Faith Hill Sarah Dawson Moncrief Quarter Horses LLC

729 Meyze Cat Sarah Dawson Geoffrey Porges

730 Venom Boonsmal Sarah Dawson Aaron Ranch

732 Hot Metal Mister Stefan Heim Holy Cow Perf Horses TX

744 Stevies Lead Guitar Stefan Heim Stephen L Roseberry

745 RJ Smooth Sailor Roy Rich Andrea Lennox

748 Fancy Sugar Rey John McCarty JM Cattle LLC

760 Pardityme Monica Caetano Laurie Richards

770 HSR Tuff Boon Ricky Nicolazzi Heaven Sent Ranch

773 Metallic Slayer Ricky Nicolazzi Heaven Sent Ranch

785 Dontgiveahoneybadger Les Oswald Alexandra Hart

788 SR Shiney N Hot Roger Bias Gerrica Manda

804 Lilsmartannie Tish Wilhite Tish Wilhite

815 Stargazin Les Oswald Bar 4 Ranch LLC

822 Dont Stop Meow Paul Bonnello Charles D McCluer

823 Chex My Moves Paul Bonnello Charles D McCluer

860 CP Gotta Shine Wyatt Fisher Shayna Andrews

863 Early Morn N Shakes Tracer Gilson Loren Booth

864 The Kool Kat Tracer Gilson Loren Booth

865 Senorita Tracer Gilson Loren Booth

868 Smokin N Smooth Charles Stevens SC Ranch Co Inc

869 Fancy Like Boon Charles Stevens SC Ranch Co Inc

870 Roanmeo Justin Wright SC Ranch Co Inc

871 Reyjan Charles Stevens SC Ranch Co Inc

875 Some Mora Sugar Jaton Lord Janet Handtmann

886 Alloy Chris Krieg JLW Associates

887 Hip Hip Rebel Rey Chris Krieg Doreen Dalbey

976 Talkin At Noon Teresa Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher
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977 Reys Of Sand Wyatt Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

978 High Priced Chyna Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

41. CRCHA LOJrH: Limited Open Junior Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

380 Maxx Bett Pat Wickenheiser Diane Snodgrass

460 Bet N On The Oak E Jesse Spence Cooper Smith

648 Harlan PB Kate Frank Heinrichs Greg Harlan

649 Chex Harlan Ian Frank Heinrichs Greg Harlan

810 All That Boonshine Kalai Nobriga Lilia Kapuniai

872 Lindas Shiny Light Kalai Nobriga SC Ranch Co Inc

50. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

650 Talkin Shmack Lester Walker Lester Walker

705 Boons Metallic Rey Camille Salisbury Camille Salisbury

853 Boynamedsoula Heather Livingston Rory & Heather Livingston

880 Guns And Rollzes Annie Hickerson Annie Hickerson

51. CRCHA CNPH: Non Pro Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

650 Talkin Shmack Lester Walker Lester Walker

853 Boynamedsoula Heather Livingston Rory & Heather Livingston

52. CRCHA NPJrH: Non Pro Junior Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

608 Sweet Autumn Nectar Jessica Pickett Quentin/Jessica Pickett

717 CCR Smarty Cat Giacomo Mattioli Coal Creek Ranch

60. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

426 PSR Poison Cat John Love Sandhills Remuda LLC

449 SJR Royal Diamond Justin Wright San Juan Ranch

575 Sannta Baby Chris Krieg Laura Raynak

605 Gettin Arround Sunni McCormick Suzette Overgaag

609 Dun Playn Wright Jamisen Cash Jamisen Cash

617 Shiney Little Rock Ron Emmons Gary A Schenck

639 One Fatty Cat LB Tina Robinson Debbie Lohrman

653 Rebel Willson Jason Grimshaw Painted 4P Ranch

657 VE One Hired Gun Bailey Bearup Vera Earl Ranch

660 Dragnreys Roy Rich Paul Yoder

664 CR Hes A Tuff One Brendon Clark Jill Olerich

698 Little Miss Voodoo Jake Gorrell Dana Roulet

734 Stylin Metal Justin Wright Jim & Linda Schrack

759 Miss Smokinmirrors Monica Caetano John Pascoe

774 CR High Class Tuff Ricky Nicolazzi Heaven Sent Ranch

824 Im A Little Bit Nic Paul Bonnello Delonna Brewen

991 Echos Dual Rey Nick Dowers Nick Dowers

61. CRCHA COTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

575 Sannta Baby Chris Krieg Laura Raynak



Show #111224: CRCHA Show #9 (11/12/2024-11/17/2024)

605 Gettin Arround Sunni McCormick Suzette Overgaag

617 Shiney Little Rock Ron Emmons Gary A Schenck

657 VE One Hired Gun Bailey Bearup Vera Earl Ranch

664 CR Hes A Tuff One Brendon Clark Jill Olerich

698 Little Miss Voodoo Jake Gorrell Dana Roulet

754 CR Ima Tuffy Tucker Robinson Shelby Walker

824 Im A Little Bit Nic Paul Bonnello Delonna Brewen

829 Draxx Jessica Woodbridge Teri Harlan

70. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

580 Bet Shesa Playmate Garrell Reilly Preston Williams

644 Give Me Smore Andrea Pasek Andrea Pasek

754 CR Ima Tuffy Shelby Walker Shelby Walker

984 Wood U Just Do It Jayson (JJ) Fisher Jayson/Teresa Fisher

71. CRCHA CNPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

295 Prince Pearl Shad Lawrence Shad Lawrence

80. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

330 Travalinonmoonshine Sadie Grant Paulette/Marvin Teixeira

344 Full Metal Cat Charles Ferguson Rochelle Zimmerman

578 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco Angelo Greco

585 Reymageddon Ava Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

637 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein

671 SRC Give Me A Break Dylan Kaye Territory LLC

699 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff

706 Smooth Cat Voo Addison Tomlinson Vera Earl Ranch

862 CR Peeks A Lil Tuff Lilly Gilson Tracer Gilson

81. CRCHA CYCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

578 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco Angelo Greco

585 Reymageddon Ava Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

637 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein

699 Smooth N Cash Chet Gorrell Bonnie Roloff

702 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

706 Smooth Cat Voo Addison Tomlinson Vera Earl Ranch

738 Just A Lil Voodoo Charlie Roden Jennifer Roden

862 CR Peeks A Lil Tuff Lilly Gilson Tracer Gilson

90. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 23

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

328 FTR Smart Smoke Emma Brancati Cole Brancati

331 Voodoosglock Keilani Whitesell Bryan Bulman

578 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco Angelo Greco

584 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

591 Wright On Forever Anna Votaw Mary C Harris Aronson

606 Cee Mr Cats Merada Hayes Stroschein Julie Whipple
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636 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein

637 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein

668 Remys Merada Kyle Maslin NY Kid Ranch LLC

669 East Coast Remix Kyle Maslin NY Kid Ranch LLC

671 SRC Give Me A Break Dylan Kaye Territory LLC

673 Mei Time Emily Deville Crystal Deville

702 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

703 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

777 Nics Chica Lena Evelyn Lerma Evelyn Lerma

778 Poco Brother Evelyn Lerma Alejandro Lerma

783 Smartaz A Cat Taitum Connick Taitum Connick

784 Spookin Jay Tyler Eade James Eade

867 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping Taylor Topping

873 Royal Rien Mateah D'Souza Mateah D'Souza

992 High Stressin Cat Tuli Dowers Clinton Marshall

993 Hay Stacker Tuli Dowers Rod Dowers

994 Love Me One Time Cecilia Valdez Deanna Johnson

91. CRCHA CYBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

328 FTR Smart Smoke Emma Brancati Cole Brancati

331 Voodoosglock Keilani Whitesell Bryan Bulman

578 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco Angelo Greco

584 Test Your Metallic Evan Etcheverry Amy Etcheverry

591 Wright On Forever Anna Votaw Mary C Harris Aronson

623 Dillons Amigo Tegan Robinson Tucker Robinson

636 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein

637 Once Upon A Hicapoo Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein

668 Remys Merada Kyle Maslin NY Kid Ranch LLC

669 East Coast Remix Kyle Maslin NY Kid Ranch LLC

703 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

751 NR Lexus Sport Model Bella Navarro Brooke Morris

867 Hesa Shiny Twist Taylor Topping Taylor Topping

873 Royal Rien Mateah D'Souza Mateah D'Souza

100. CRCHA COBX: Open Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 30

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

314 Miss Royal Oak Shauna Garrett Beal Ernie Beal

343 Jule Of A Time Ken Wold Daniel J Perez

382 CP Stylish Pepto Pam Romero Pam Romero

566 Onlee Prettier Carmen Johnson Carmen Johnson

592 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson Mary Staub Stevenson

596 SJR Talkin In Style Ken Wold Michael/Melissa Votaw

607 RR Simple Man Quentin Pickett Jessica Nicole Saenz

608 Sweet Autumn Nectar Jessica Pickett Quentin/Jessica Pickett

620 High Brow Rider Jerry Gould Imperial Ranch

670 CCR One Cute Cat Ted Robinson Alison Young

671 SRC Give Me A Break Ted Robinson Territory LLC
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677 Smarter Legend Roberta (Birdie) Avery Roberta (Birdie) Avery

700 The Trashy Doctress Ted Robinson Tina Frost

711 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich Mike Brautovich

722 Gunnajuiceya Ted Robinson Debbie Frank

739 Dualreycious Monica Pratt Monica Pratt

742 Captain Jack Sparrow Amie Canby Amie Canby

743 Highlights Witha Bud Duane Jost Duane Jost

761 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva

779 Call Me WR Kristi Berg Patti S Hartman

789 Tuff Lil Trucker Roger Bias Anna Rippy

798 Ballou Out Thelights Carolyn Lopez Carolyn Lopez

799 Nu Buc Ballou Bob Lopez Bob Lopez

805 Lil Joe Cat Tish Wilhite Sally Rome

817 Nics Two Shiners Michael Berg Elizabeth Kretz

850 Judge Joe Boon Susan Baclawski Susan Baclawski

854 Souls On Fire Jennifer Hooker Jennifer Hooker

860 CP Gotta Shine Wyatt Fisher Shayna Andrews

897 Makin A Seen Candace Cameron Madelyn Bloom

990 Gunna Give Ya Chills Maddie Kelly Triple D Ranches

110. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 31

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

342 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo Cynthia Capetillo

343 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

574 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo Cynthia Capetillo

576 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

586 Nu Kid On The Block Ingrid Vangelos Ingrid Vangelos

592 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson Mary Staub Stevenson

596 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw Michael/Melissa Votaw

610 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

614 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor Paul G. Poor

640 WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter Loretta Showalter

641 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins Lance Hopkins

646 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira Linda Silveira

676 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter John Showalter

695 Cats Gotta Pepto Keri Pommerening Keri Pommerening

702 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

703 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

708 IGO Real Smooth Sherrie Aquino David & Sherrie Aquino

710 Minimints Alaine Hu Alaine Hu

711 Gunna B Lucky Debra Brautovich Mike Brautovich

713 My Bets In Caroline Whyler Caroline Whyler

724 Divorce Kim Boydstun Kim Boydstun

753 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold Andrew Meinhold

761 Buenonic Reins Lissa Villanueva Lissa Villanueva

768 One Time Chita Lisa Luna Lisa Luna

803 Seven S Red Robin Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci
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809 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna Serafina Madonna

835 Sweet Little Ruby Natascha Stevenson NBS Ranch LLC

837 PR Dualin Nic Ed Skellenger Ed Skellenger

855 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag Suzette Overgaag

866 Yourgunnaloveme Melissa Sullivan Vickie Compton

982 DMAC Rubirosa Jenna Pankey Jenna Pankey

111. CRCHA CNPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 12

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

343 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

576 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

592 Drivin Me Wild Mary Staub Stevenson Mary Staub Stevenson

596 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw Michael/Melissa Votaw

610 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

614 Mik Jagger Elizabeth Poor Paul G. Poor

641 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins Lance Hopkins

713 My Bets In Caroline Whyler Caroline Whyler

806 High Brows Courage Krystle Thompson Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

809 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna Serafina Madonna

816 Kalahari Moonshine Paul J Barulich Bar 4 Ranch LLC

866 Yourgunnaloveme Melissa Sullivan Vickie Compton

112. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

386 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot Lindsey DeGroot

591 Wright On Forever Mary C Harris Aronson Mary C Harris Aronson

594 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez Melissa Alvarez

596 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw Michael/Melissa Votaw

636 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein

641 Slic Shiner Lance Hopkins Lance Hopkins

691 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark Becky Clark

692 Cinco De Mitch Becky Clark Becky Clark

695 Cats Gotta Pepto Keri Pommerening Keri Pommerening

702 Metallic Freckle McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

703 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

710 Minimints Alaine Hu Alaine Hu

746 CP Smokin Boon Jessica Mohr Jessica Mohr

788 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda Gerrica Manda

793 Champagn Dreamz Alison Heupel Paula Heupel

795 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson

803 Seven S Red Robin Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci

837 PR Dualin Nic Ed Skellenger Ed Skellenger

855 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag Suzette Overgaag

866 Yourgunnaloveme Melissa Sullivan Vickie Compton

897 Makin A Seen Madelyn Bloom Madelyn Bloom

982 DMAC Rubirosa Jenna Pankey Jenna Pankey

113. CRCHA CINPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 14

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
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591 Wright On Forever Mary C Harris Aronson Mary C Harris Aronson

594 Mo Beta Melissa Alvarez Melissa Alvarez

596 SJR Talkin In Style Melissa Votaw Michael/Melissa Votaw

636 Lucky Money Avalon Goldstein Avalon Goldstein

691 Im Kinda Smooth Becky Clark Becky Clark

703 Tex Me A Cat McKinley Blake McKinley Blake

779 Call Me WR Patti S Hartman Patti S Hartman

788 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Manda Gerrica Manda

793 Champagn Dreamz Alison Heupel Paula Heupel

795 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson

806 High Brows Courage Krystle Thompson Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

817 Nics Two Shiners Elizabeth Kretz Elizabeth Kretz

866 Yourgunnaloveme Melissa Sullivan Vickie Compton

897 Makin A Seen Madelyn Bloom Madelyn Bloom

114. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

329 Shesa Lota Stevie Khalia Davis Sharon Michelucci

577 Sky N Time Sherri Greco Sherri Greco

591 Wright On Forever Mary C Harris Aronson Mary C Harris Aronson

616 Gypsy In The Bud Anita Lacher Anita Lacher

670 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young Alison Young

694 Trashy Spookshow Katie Cachat Mary K (Katie) Cachat

695 Cats Gotta Pepto Keri Pommerening Keri Pommerening

723 Cowgirl Starlite Debbie Frank Amelia Fleetwood

733 Uno Whats Wright David James Etchason David James Etchason

782 Call Me Layla Gary McManus Gary/Heidi McManus

790 Fancy Chairwoman Shelly Naworski Shelly Naworski

798 Ballou Out Thelights Carolyn Lopez Carolyn Lopez

799 Nu Buc Ballou Bob Lopez Bob Lopez

837 PR Dualin Nic Ed Skellenger Ed Skellenger

839 Cat Can Dew Loren Booth Loren Booth

840 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth Loren Booth

841 Gunning Moonshine Hayley Palmer Anna Rippy

891 Smashingly Smart Elizabeth Biller Bill Jorgenson

982 DMAC Rubirosa Jenna Pankey Jenna Pankey

115. CRCHA CLNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

324 Timeforasmartchic Karen Russell Karen Russell

391 PT Whitershadeofpale Tristan Mallory Carol Mallory

577 Sky N Time Sherri Greco Sherri Greco

591 Wright On Forever Mary C Harris Aronson Mary C Harris Aronson

670 CCR One Cute Cat Alison Young Alison Young

677 Smarter Legend Roberta (Birdie) Avery Roberta (Birdie) Avery

694 Trashy Spookshow Katie Cachat Mary K (Katie) Cachat

700 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost Tina Frost

725 CR Do It Tuff Misty Martin Misty Martin



Show #111224: CRCHA Show #9 (11/12/2024-11/17/2024)

790 Fancy Chairwoman Shelly Naworski Shelly Naworski

802 Gotta Get Bleach Jeanne James Tom James

806 High Brows Courage Krystle Thompson Sally Rome/Tish Wilhite

811 Wendels New Edition Kathy Gomer Kathy Gomer

839 Cat Can Dew Loren Booth Loren Booth

840 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth Loren Booth

854 Souls On Fire Jennifer Hooker Jennifer Hooker

899 Rey Down South Patricia (Trecia) Thompson Patricia (Trecia) Thompson

118. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

342 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo Cynthia Capetillo

343 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

574 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo Cynthia Capetillo

576 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

577 Sky N Time Sherri Greco Sherri Greco

586 Nu Kid On The Block Ingrid Vangelos Ingrid Vangelos

610 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

640 WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter Loretta Showalter

646 Shiney Roseann Cash Linda Silveira Linda Silveira

676 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter John Showalter

695 Cats Gotta Pepto Keri Pommerening Keri Pommerening

782 Call Me Layla Gary McManus Gary/Heidi McManus

795 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson

839 Cat Can Dew Loren Booth Loren Booth

840 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth Loren Booth

855 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag Suzette Overgaag

119. CRCHA CSNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

343 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

576 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

610 Nitas Icy Pepto Kelly Cobb Kelly Cobb

700 The Trashy Doctress Tina Frost Tina Frost

795 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson

811 Wendels New Edition Kathy Gomer Kathy Gomer

817 Nics Two Shiners Elizabeth Kretz Elizabeth Kretz

839 Cat Can Dew Loren Booth Loren Booth

840 Trashin Your Dreams Loren Booth Loren Booth

120. NRCHA NPBD: Non Pro Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 28

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

342 Hickory Holly Mint Cynthia Capetillo Cynthia Capetillo

343 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

386 ISR Another Wyn Lindsey DeGroot Lindsey DeGroot

574 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo Cynthia Capetillo

576 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

578 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco Angelo Greco

586 Nu Kid On The Block Ingrid Vangelos Ingrid Vangelos
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606 Cee Mr Cats Merada Hayes Stroschein Julie Whipple

638 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer Diane Shaffer

640 WR This Cats Shiny John Showalter Loretta Showalter

676 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter John Showalter

694 Trashy Spookshow Katie Cachat Mary K (Katie) Cachat

695 Cats Gotta Pepto Keri Pommerening Keri Pommerening

713 My Bets In Caroline Whyler Caroline Whyler

746 CP Smokin Boon Jessica Mohr Jessica Mohr

751 NR Lexus Sport Model Brooke Morris Brooke Morris

753 Moms Stilish Lena Dawn Meinhold Andrew Meinhold

763 JT Smoken Whiz Juice Camille Salisbury Camille Salisbury

795 To Timing Pepto Liz Hudson Liz Hudson

797 Levis Five Oh One Susan Hayes Wade/Susan Hayes

798 Ballou Out Thelights Carolyn Lopez Carolyn Lopez

803 Seven S Red Robin Sharon Michelucci Sharon Michelucci

809 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna Serafina Madonna

816 Kalahari Moonshine Paul J Barulich Bar 4 Ranch LLC

835 Sweet Little Ruby Natascha Stevenson NBS Ranch LLC

837 PR Dualin Nic Ed Skellenger Ed Skellenger

855 Pepto Shiney Chex Suzette Overgaag Suzette Overgaag

900 Shiney N Klass Shelly Mitchell Shelly Mitchell

121. CRCHA CNPBD: Club Non Pro Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 16

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

343 Jule Of A Time Daniel J Perez Daniel J Perez

391 PT Whitershadeofpale Tristan Mallory Carol Mallory

576 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes Cheri Barnes

577 Sky N Time Sherri Greco Sherri Greco

578 Timetogetyourshineon Angelo Greco Angelo Greco

638 Gotta Go Get It Diane Shaffer Diane Shaffer

676 Yellow Roze Of Texas Loretta Showalter John Showalter

677 Smarter Legend Roberta (Birdie) Avery Roberta (Birdie) Avery

694 Trashy Spookshow Katie Cachat Mary K (Katie) Cachat

713 My Bets In Caroline Whyler Caroline Whyler

779 Call Me WR Patti S Hartman Patti S Hartman

805 Lil Joe Cat Krystle Thompson Sally Rome

809 Metallic Flame Serafina Madonna Serafina Madonna

817 Nics Two Shiners Elizabeth Kretz Elizabeth Kretz

832 Cee Me SparkleNShine Stephanie Moore Stephanie Moore

834 Latte Wild Card Karyn Gallo Karyn Gallo


